
Achizitie materiale electrice

I.D.: 68617367

Data publicarii	29.04.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 207,56 RON - 207,56 RON

Descriere: RELEU TIMP 230V ST3 - 2 BUC X 32.7731 RON/BUC = 65.55 RON 2. SRRE8 - 2 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 20.17 RON 3. BTR.VARTA 9V ALK. - 1 BUC X 7.5630 RON/BUC = 7.56 RON 4. MORSETE 4MM - 2 SET X 4.6218 RON/SET = 9.24 RON 5. MORSETE 6MM - 3 SET X 5.4622 RON/SET = 16.39 RON 6. MORSETE 10MM - 1 SET X 9.2437 RON/SET = 9.24 RON 7. IZOLER 20M SCHNEIDER - 1 SET X 3.7815 RON/SET = 3.78 RON 8. CYABY-F 4X4 - 6 ML X 12.6050 RON/ML = 75.63 RON TOTAL PACHET: 207.56 RON
